[Program Code |Desription

00000 Default for Nonexpenditures
01001 Instruction 1 General

01002 Instruction 1 Grad Assistants
01003 Instruction 1 PT Faculty

01004 Instruction 1 Summer Session
01005 Instruction 1 Special Allocati
01006 Alternate Delivery Instruction
01007 Instruction GA In State

01008 Instruction GA OOS

01009 Instruction 1 Nursing Consorti
01101 Study Abroad British Studies
01107 Study Abroad French Studies
01115 Study Abroad Sem & Year Abroad
01122 Study Abroad Int Stud & Schola
01135 Study Abroad Affiliate/Youth
01136 Study Abroad S/T Faculty Led
01199 Study Abroad Operating

01500 Instruction 1 ARRA

01902 Budget Office 1 Gen Educationa
01903 Budget Office n1Gen Instruction
01904 Budget Office n Allocate Campu
01905 Budget Office 1 Allocate Campu
01906 Salary Recoveries Gen Instruc
01907 Faculty Salary Pool

02001 Research 1 General

02002 Research 1 Grad Assistants
02003 Research 1 PT Faculty

02004 Research 1 Summer Session
02005 Research 1 Special Allocation
02006 Research Seminar Series

02007 Research GA In State

02008 Research GA OOS

02500 Research 1 ARRA

03000 Public Service

03500 Public Service 1 ARRA

04001 Acad Support 1 General

04002 Acad Support 1 Grad Assistants
04003 Acad Support 1 PT Faculty
04004 Acad Support 1 Summer Session
04005 Acad Support 1 Special Allocat
04500 Acad Support 1 ARRA

04901 Budget Office 1 General Academ
04902 Budget OfficenAccrued Leave
04903 Budget OfficenAca Special Proj
04907 Academic Support Pool

05000 Student Services
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05500
05901
06000
06100
06101
06500
06901
06902
06903
06905
06907
06910
07000
07500
07901
07902
07903
08000
08100
08101
08200
08201
08210
08211
08212
08214
08215
08216
08217
08218
08300
08400
08401
08402
08403
08404
08405
08406
08407
08408
08409
08410
08411
08412
08413
08414

Student Services 1 ARRA
Budget OfficenStu Serv Equip
Institutional Support

Faculty Staff Dependents 1Rem
Institutional Match 1 SEOG FWS
Institutional Support 1 ARRA
Budget Office n Special Improv
Budget Office 1 Serv Act Clear
Budget Office 1 Gen Admin Exp
Budget cuts

Institutional Support Pool
Presidential Search Committee
Operation & Maintenance of Pla
Operation & Maint of PlatARRA
Bud OfficenRes for ConttO&M PI
Budget OfficenFire Protection
Budget OfficenFacilities Insur
Financial Aid

Foundation Scholarships
Presidential Scholarships
College of Arts Scholarships
Special Distinction Schol
Orchestra Scholarships

Art Scholarships

Band Scholarships

Choir Scholarships

Theatre Arts Scholarships
Carillon Handbell Scholarships
Opera and Theatre Scholarships
Dance Scholarships
Institutional SupportiKatrina
Undergrad Admission Schol
General Scholarship

Senior Citizens Scholarships

Jr. College Trans Scholarships
Award of Excellence

CC JC Leadership Award

CC JC President's Award
General Subsistence Scholar

JC Transfer Achievement
National Merit Incentive
Superior Leader Award
Validictorian Salutatorian

ROTC General Subsistence
Enhanced National Merit
Superintendent's YAB Scholars
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08500
08600
08601
08602
08603
08604
08605
08606
08607
08608
08800
08802
08803
08804
08807
08811
08813
08814
08815
08817
08818
08819
08820
08821
09100
09200
09210
09220
09300

ARRA 1 SFSF

Exchange Student Scholarships
Mentor Teacher Scholarship Fnd
Test Drive Scholarship

Scholarn Live Oak Writing Proj
REF 680 Scholarships

Student Ambassador Team Schola
ScholarshipstFresh Soph

GC Scholarships 1 SRPSI
WASHINGTON SCHOLARSHIP
Fee Waivers Undergraduate

Fee Waivers Graduate Students
Graduate Tuition Scholarships
PT GRAD OOS Fee Waivers

Fee Waivers ACM

Fee Waivers Exchange Students
So. MS WRITING PROJ SCHOLARSHI
MCcNAIR SCHOLARSHIPS

GA Summer Scholarships

Fee Waivers Regional Awards
Fee Waivers Honors Presidentia
Fee Waivers Alumni

Fee Waivers College of Arts

Fee Waiver UG SR RNBSN
Auxiliaries 1 Food Service
Auxiliaries 1 Student Housing

RA Staff Development

Resident Student's Development
Auxiliaries 1 Botzgtose
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